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- 4,00 X 8~13 INBHE 16,300 16,200| 15,000\ 15,600| 16,100| 16,200| 16,700 17,900| 18,200 17,400| 16, 300
£ — 11,00 X8 - 36 a~-z | 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000/ 28,000 28, 000 28, 000| 28,000 28, 000| 28 000 28,000
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=vey| 3.8 %) 24,000| 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000| 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000| 24,000
m om cm
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Ml g 4. 00x12.0x12.0 |EAL 75,000| 75,000 75,000| 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000/ 75,000| 75,000 75,000
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4./ 3l 1 | 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 -
AL 1,487 | 1,584 | 1,683 | 1,843 | 1,710 | 2,207 | 2,184 | 1,854 | 2,228 | 2,290 | 2,327 | 2,199 | 23,596
o5 AMEY%| 1,063 | 1,131 | 1,351 | 1,344 | 1,316 | 1,363 | 1,279 | 1,410 | 1,427 | 1,636 | 1,781 | 1.554 | 16,664
AYE®|  71.5%  71.4%  80.3% 72.9% 77.0%| 61.8% 58.6% 76.1% 64.0% 71.4% 76.5% 70.7% 70, 6%
® 8+ 1,487 | 3,071 | 4,754 | 6,597 | 8,307 | 10,514 | 12,698 | 14,552 | 16,780 | 19,070 | 21,397 | 23,596
FI% 1,931 | 1,969 | 1,805 | 1,872 | 1,607 | 1,565 | 1,978 | 1,716 | 1,858 | 2,191 | 1,762 20, 254
6| Ae%| 1,523 | 1,407 | 1,308 | 1,145 | 1,220 | 1,266 | 1,282 | 1,218 | 1,307 | 1,362 | 1,297 | | 14,325
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